
The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

AGENCY WITHIN LLC
ATTN ZACH GRENDI
43-01 22ND ST, STE 503
LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11101

Claim Number: 20043

Claim Date: 06/23/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $310,893.00

AIG PROPERTY CASUALTY INC
C/O KEVIN J LARNER, ESQ
80 PINE ST, 13TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10005

Claim Number: 20073

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP EXPORTS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ALIGN EXECUTIVE SEARCH
31601 S COAST HWY, STE 100
LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651

Claim Number: 20024

Claim Date: 05/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $65,000.00

ALIGN EXECUTIVE SEARCH
31601 S COAST HWY, STE 100
LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651

Claim Number: 20082

Claim Date: 12/06/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $65,000.00

AMEX TRS CO INC
C/O BECKET AND LEE LLP
PO BOX 3001
MALVERN, PA 19355-0701

Claim Number: 20031

Claim Date: 06/08/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $603.90

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 1 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

AMEX TRS CO INC
C/O BECKET AND LEE LLP
PO BOX 3001
MALVERN, PA 19355-0701

Claim Number: 20032

Claim Date: 06/08/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,370.33

ANGEL GARMENT LIMITED
RM 905-7 9/F TWR 1 CHEUNG SHA WAN PLAZA
833 CHEUNG SHA WAN RD LAI CHI KOK
KOWLOON, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 32

Claim Date: 06/16/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $184,161.36

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
C/O OFFICE OF THE ARIZONA ATTY GENERAL
ATTN TAX BANKRUPTCY AND COLLECTION SCT
2005 N CENTRAL AVE, STE 100
PHOENIX, AZ 85004

Claim Number: 20000

Claim Date: 04/08/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20021

PRIORITY Claimed:           $23,486.14 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,496.93 UNLIQ

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
C/O OFFICE OF THE ARIZONA ATTORNEY GEN
ATTN TAX BANKRUPTCY AND COLLECTION SCT
2005 N CENTRAL AVE, STE 100
PHOENIX, AZ 85004

Claim Number: 20014

Claim Date: 04/26/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

PRIORITY Claimed:            $5,000.00 UNLIQ

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
C/O OFFICE OF THE ARIZONA ATTY GENERAL
ATTN TAX BANKRUPTCY AND COLLECTION SCT
2005 N CENTRAL AVE, STE 100
PHOENIX, AZ 85004

Claim Number: 20021

Claim Date: 05/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20022

AMENDS CLAIM #20000

PRIORITY Claimed:           $20,635.58 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,501.23 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 2

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 2 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
C/O OFFICE OF THE ARIZONA ATTY GENERAL
ATTN TAX BANKRUPTCY AND COLLECTION SCT
2005 N CENTRAL AVE, STE 100
PHOENIX, AZ 85004

Claim Number: 20022

Claim Date: 05/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #20021

PRIORITY Claimed:           $19,135.58 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,501.23 UNLIQ

BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
C/O AT&T SERVICES INC
ATTN KAREN A CAVAGNARO, LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, RM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

Claim Number: 20047

Claim Date: 07/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $833.23

BPP EAST UNION LLC
C/O SHOPCORE PROPERTIES
ATTN WILLIAM MCDONALD
10920 VIA FRONTERA, STE 220
SAN DIEGO, CA 92127

Claim Number: 20068

Claim Date: 07/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $127,760.30

BRAVERY FOR ALL LLC
SUITE M3, 10/F KAISER ESTATE PHASE 3,
11 HOK YUEN STREET,
HUNG HOM
KOWLOON 852, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 20040

Claim Date: 06/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $136,450.49

BUNZL RETAIL SERVICES LLC
C/O THOMPSON COBURN LLP
ATTN DAVID D FARRELL
1 US BANK PLAZA, STE 2700
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63101

Claim Number: 20069

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: 

t

UNSECURED Claimed:           $99,934.23

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 3

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 3 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

CAB ASSIGNEE OF DAYU GARMENTS COMPANY
4340 FULTON AVE., THIRD FLOOR
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91423

Claim Number: 20056

Claim Date: 07/09/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20066

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $297,741.78

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,469,887.03

CAB ASSIGNEE OF DAYU GARMENTS COMPANY
14226 VENTURA BLVD
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91423

Claim Number: 20066

Claim Date: 07/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20083

AMENDS CLAIM #20056

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $297,741.78

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,874,403.47

CAB ASSIGNEE OF DAYU GARMENTS COMPANY
4340 FULTON AVE., THIRD FLOOR
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91423

Claim Number: 20083

Claim Date: 01/27/2022

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #20066

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $297,741.78

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,708,240.81

CAB ASSIGNEE OF LLOYD INDUSTRIES INC
4340 FULTON AVE., THIRD FLOOR
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91423

Claim Number: 20064

Claim Date: 07/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $240,187.15

CAB ASSIGNEE OF LLOYD INDUSTRIES INC
4340 FULTON AVE., THIRD FLOOR
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91423

Claim Number: 20065

Claim Date: 07/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,123,315.61

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 4

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 4 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

CALIFORNIA DEPT OF TAX AND FEE ADMIN
PO BOX 942879
SACRAMENTO, CA 94279-0055

Claim Number: 41

Claim Date: 09/20/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 47

PRIORITY Claimed:           $66,109.51 UNLIQ

CALIFORNIA DEPT OF TAX AND FEE ADMIN
PO BOX 942879
SACRAMENTO, CA 94279-0055

Claim Number: 42

Claim Date: 10/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:              $848.78

UNSECURED Claimed:              $870.98

CALIFORNIA DEPT OF TAX AND FEE ADMIN
PO BOX 942879
SACRAMENTO, CA 94279-0055

Claim Number: 47

Claim Date: 12/05/2022

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #41

PRIORITY Claimed:           $16,744.39

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,304,098.75

CENTURY CITY MALL LLC
C/O BARCLAY DAMON LLP
ATTN NICLAS A FERLAND, ESQ
545 LONG WHARF DR, 9TH FL
NEW HAVEN, CT 06511

Claim Number: 16

Claim Date: 05/18/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $384,423.22

CENTURY CITY MALL LLC
C/O BARCLAY DAMON LLP
ATTN NICLAS A FERLAND, ESQ
545 LONG WHARF DR, 9TH FL
NEW HAVEN, CT 06511

Claim Number: 17

Claim Date: 05/18/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $561,950.87

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 5

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 5 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

CENTURY CITY MALL LLC
C/O BARCLAY DAMON LLP
ATTN NICLAS A FERLAND, ESQ
545 LONG WHARF DR, 9TH FL
NEW HAVEN, CT 06511

Claim Number: 18

Claim Date: 05/18/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $630,893.51

CH ROBINSON WORLDWIDE INC
14701 CHARLSON RD
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55347

Claim Number: 25

Claim Date: 05/24/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $361.14

CHINA TING FASHION GROUP (USA) LLC
C/O CHINA TING GROUP HOLDINGS LTD
27/F KING PALACE PLAZA
55 KING YIP STREET
KOWLOON, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 20

Claim Date: 05/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $503,592.00

CITY OF CHINO
ATTN ALICIA RIOS
13220 CENTRAL AVE
CHINO, CA 91710

Claim Number: 20080

Claim Date: 09/30/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,064.25

CITY OF PASADENA
ATTN JAVAN N RAD, CHIEF ASST CITY ATTY
100 N GARFIELD AVE, RM N210
PASADENA, CA 91109

Claim Number: 45

Claim Date: 12/13/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $588.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 6

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 6 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

COHNREZNICK LLP
ATTN KEVIN CLANCY AND CLAUDINE COHEN
14 SYLVAN WAY, 3RD FL
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 20034

Claim Date: 06/11/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $114,364.30

CONCEPT CREATOR FASHION LTD
27/F KING PALACE PLAZA
55 KING YIP STREET
KWUN TONG, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 19

Claim Date: 05/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $244,637.00

CONSOLIDATED EDISON
ATTN BANKRUPTCY GROUP
4 IRVING PL, 18 FL
NEW YORK, NY 10003

Claim Number: 20015

Claim Date: 04/27/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,428.60

CORESITE REAL ESTATE LA2 & LA3 LP
C/O CORESITE LLC
1001 17TH ST, STE 500
DENVER, CO 80202

Claim Number: 20038

Claim Date: 06/16/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,465.00

COUNTY OF ORANGE
PO BOX 4515
SANTA ANA, CA 92702-4515

Claim Number: 26

Claim Date: 06/03/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 48

PRIORITY Claimed:            $3,913.57

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 7

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 7 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

COUNTY OF ORANGE TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR
PO BOX 4515
SANTA ANA, CA 92702-4515

Claim Number: 48

Claim Date: 08/15/2023

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #26

PRIORITY Claimed:            $7,467.01

COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO
C/O OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR
268 W HOSPITALITY LN, 1ST FL
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92415

Claim Number: 3

Claim Date: 04/19/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,339.19

CT DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE SERVICES
ATTN COLLECTIONS UNIT - BANKRUPTCY TEAM
450 COLUMBUS BLVD, STE 1
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 20078

Claim Date: 09/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:          $155,134.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $16,243.41 UNLIQ

CT DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE SERVICES
ATTN COLLECTIONS UNIT - BANKRUPTCY TEAM
450 COLUMBUS BLVD, STE 1
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 20079

Claim Date: 09/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:              $680.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $100.00 UNLIQ

DALAYZA HASKARY ROBLEDO BY ROXANNA LEON
C/O ATHEA TRIAL LAWYERS LLP
ATTN CANDICE KLEIN
44 HERMOSA AVE
HERMOSA BEACH, CA 90254

Claim Number: 20025

Claim Date: 06/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:       $52,000,000.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 8

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 8 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

DANARI VERNON LLC
21031 WARNER CENTER LN, STE C
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367

Claim Number: 20030

Claim Date: 06/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $22,741.49

DAYU GARMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
11/F., HIGH FASHION CENTRE,
1-11 KWAI HEI STREET,
KWAI CHUNG, N.T.
HONG KONG NIL, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 20008

Claim Date: 04/22/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20009

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,797,884.78

DAYU GARMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
11/F., HIGH FASHION CENTRE,
1-11 KWAI HEI STREET,
KWAI CHUNG, N.T.
HONG KONG NIL, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 20009

Claim Date: 04/22/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #20008

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,797,884.78

DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 10

Claim Date: 05/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:          $181,424.74 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 11

Claim Date: 05/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:        $1,285,599.48 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 9

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 9 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

DESERT PUBLICATIONS INC
303 N INDIAN CANYON DR
PALM SPRINGS, CA 92262

Claim Number: 29

Claim Date: 06/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,950.00

DIAZ, ARTURO
32 SAINT MARKS PL, APT 16
NEW YORK, NY 10003

Claim Number: 20020

Claim Date: 05/06/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,750.00

EHRLICH
C/O RENTOKIL NORTH AMERICA
1125 BERKSHIRE BLVD, STE 150
READING, PA 19610

Claim Number: 23

Claim Date: 05/25/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,469.60

FASHION VALLEY MALL LLC
C/O SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC
225 W WASHINGTON ST
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

Claim Number: 20058

Claim Date: 07/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $313,179.17

HANGZHOU HS FASHION COMPANY LTD
255 W FOOTHILL BLVD, STE 205
UPLAND, CA 91786

Claim Number: 20028

Claim Date: 06/03/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $348,051.45

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 10

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 10 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 1

Claim Date: 04/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 44

SECURED Claimed:           $35,819.73 UNLIQ

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 44

Claim Date: 12/02/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #1

SECURED Claimed:           $35,456.47

HIGH FASHION GARMENTS  INTL CO LTD
11/F., HIGH FASHION CENTRE
1-11 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG
HONG KONG NIL, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 20010

Claim Date: 04/22/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,166,152.97

HOLTHOUSE CARLIN & VAN TRIGT LLP
11444 W OLYMPIC BLVD, 11TH FL
WEST LOS ANGELES, CA 90064

Claim Number: 20029

Claim Date: 06/03/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,145.00

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
ATTN BANKRUPTCY SECTION
PO BOX 19035
SPRINGFIELD, IL 62794-9035

Claim Number: 35

Claim Date: 07/02/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:              $243.85

UNSECURED Claimed:               $53.60

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 11

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 11 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
ATTN BANKRUPTCY SECTION
PO BOX 19035
SPRINGFIELD, IL 62794-9035

Claim Number: 36

Claim Date: 07/02/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:              $187.50

UNSECURED Claimed:              $115.30

IRVINE COMPANY LLC, THE
C/O ERNIE ZACHARY PARK
13215 E PENN ST, STE 510
WHITTIER, CA 90602

Claim Number: 39

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,801.62

JACKSON LEWIS PC
1133 WESTCHESTER AVE, STE S125
WEST HARRISON, NY 10604

Claim Number: 31

Claim Date: 06/16/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,457.00

JAMESTOWN LP
C/O CAIOLA & ROSE LLC
125 CLAIREMONT AVE, STE 240
DECATUR, GA 30030

Claim Number: 20074

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $431,892.56

JBCSTYLE NY LLC
108 W 39TH ST, 7TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10018

Claim Number: 20001

Claim Date: 04/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $60,000.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 12

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 12 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

JBCSTYLE NY LLC
108 W 39TH ST, 7TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10018

Claim Number: 20003

Claim Date: 04/13/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: 

Claim out of balance

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $2,145.00

PRIORITY Claimed:            $4,173.00

TOTAL Claimed:            $4,173.00

JBCSTYLE NY LLC
108 W 39TH ST, 7TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10018

Claim Number: 20004

Claim Date: 04/13/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: 

Claim out of balance

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $2,162.80

PRIORITY Claimed:            $2,798.12

TOTAL Claimed:            $2,798.12

JOINTEX GARMENT MANUFACTORY LIMITED
19/F PERFECT IND BLDG 31 TAI YAU ST
SAN PO KONG, KLN, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 4

Claim Date: 04/20/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,396,284.59

KANE, SOGOLE
159 FRAME
IRVINE, CA 92618

Claim Number: 20019

Claim Date: 05/06/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:            $8,750.00

KARLIN LAW FIRM LLP, THE
13522 NEWPORT AVE, STE 201
TUSTIN, CA 92780

Claim Number: 20042

Claim Date: 06/22/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,788.18

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 13

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 13 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

KETER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC
4 HIGH RIDGE PARK, STE 202
STAMFORD, CT 06905

Claim Number: 37

Claim Date: 07/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,132.72

KING OF PRUSSIA ASSOCIATES
C/O SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC
225 W WASHINGTON ST
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

Claim Number: 20061

Claim Date: 07/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $410,392.33

KNIT INSIGHTS LTD
ATTN SEBASTIEN MAES
32 RUE SANT FRANCOIS D'ASSISE
MARSEILLE 13006, 
FRANCE

Claim Number: 20049

Claim Date: 07/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20051

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $7,708.80

UNSECURED Claimed:          $356,318.45

KNIT INSIGHTS LTD
32 RUE SANT FRANCOIS D'ASSISE
MAR 13006, 
FRANCE

Claim Number: 20050

Claim Date: 07/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $7,708.80

UNSECURED Claimed:          $356,318.45

KNIT INSIGHTS LTD
ATTN SEBASTIEN MAES
32 RUE SANT FRANCOIS D'ASSISE
MARSEILLE 13006, 
FRANCE

Claim Number: 20051

Claim Date: 07/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #20049

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $7,708.80

UNSECURED Claimed:          $356,318.45

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 14

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 14 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

L INDUSTRIES LTD
SUITE M3, 10/F KAISER ESTATE PHASE 3,
11 HOK YUEN STREET,
HUNG HOM,
KOWLOON 852, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 20039

Claim Date: 06/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $51,803.95

LA COUNTY TREASURER AND TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN BANKRUPTCY UNIT
PO BOX 54110
LOS ANGELES, CA 90054-0110

Claim Number: 20006

Claim Date: 04/16/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:           $51,762.85 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:            $2,241.86 UNLIQ

LA COUNTY TREASURER AND TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN BANKRUPTCY UNIT
PO BOX 54110
LOS ANGELES, CA 90054-0110

Claim Number: 20007

Claim Date: 04/16/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:            $9,174.09 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:           $10,120.47 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.20 UNLIQ

LISTRAK INC
100 W MILLPORT RD
LITITZ, PA 17543

Claim Number: 20011

Claim Date: 04/22/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $25,605.00

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
PO BOX 9564
BOSTON, MA 02114-9564

Claim Number: 20017

Claim Date: 04/28/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20084

PRIORITY Claimed:            $4,307.87 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $502.78 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 15

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 15 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
ATTN BANKRUPTCY UNIT
PO BOX 7090
BOSTON, MA 02204-7090

Claim Number: 20084

Claim Date: 07/29/2022

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #20017

PRIORITY Claimed:            $2,268.93 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $502.78 UNLIQ

MERRICK PARK LLC
C/O BROOKFIELD PROPERTIES RETAIL INC
350 N ORLEANS ST, STE 300
CHICAGO, IL 60654-1607

Claim Number: 22

Claim Date: 05/25/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $491,062.51

MIOLI, GIOVANNI F, JOSEPH S & CARMELO
C/O ALFRED P BRUNO, ESQ
75 BROAD ST
MILFORD, CT 06460

Claim Number: 2

Claim Date: 04/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $193,883.79

MODEL TWO MANAGEMENT LLC
9255 W SUNSET BLVD, STE #407
WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA 90069

Claim Number: 20026

Claim Date: 06/02/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,000.00

MORTON, ELAINE
3516 LOWELL ST NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20016

Claim Number: 20044

Claim Date: 06/26/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,305.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 16

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 16 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

NALYA SPA
VIA COPPI E BARTALI 34
CANTAGALLO (PO) 59025, 
ITALY

Claim Number: 20045

Claim Date: 06/29/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,290.00 UNLIQ

NATIONAL GRID
300 ERIE BLVD W
SYRACUSE, NY 13202

Claim Number: 20016

Claim Date: 04/28/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $691.32

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
STATE CAMPUS, BLDG 12, RM 256
ALBANY, NY 12240

Claim Number: 6

Claim Date: 04/20/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
STATE CAMPUS, BLDG 12, RM 256
ALBANY, NY 12240

Claim Number: 7

Claim Date: 04/20/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

NFP RETIREMENT INC
120 VANTIS, STE 400
ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656

Claim Number: 20033

Claim Date: 06/09/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,000.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 17

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 17 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

NIEVES, MANUEL
215 W 83RD ST, APT 2B
NEW YORK, NY 10024

Claim Number: 20055

Claim Date: 07/09/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20086

SECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

NIEVES, MANUEL
215 W 83RD ST, APT 2B
NEW YORK, NY 10024

Claim Number: 20086

Claim Date: 06/06/2024

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #20055

SECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

NY STATE DEPT OF TAXATION AND FINANCE
ATTN BANKRUPTCY SECTION
PO BOX 5300
ALBANY, NY 12205-0300

Claim Number: 13

Claim Date: 05/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

SECURED Claimed:               $50.00

NY STATE DEPT OF TAXATION AND FINANCE
ATTN BANKRUPTCY SECTION
PO BOX 5300
ALBANY, NY 12205-0300

Claim Number: 43

Claim Date: 12/02/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $32,728.96

OMB HOUSTON LP
C/O ERNIE ZACHARY PARK
13215 E PENN ST, STE 510
WHITTIER, CA 90602

Claim Number: 40

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $543,687.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 18

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 18 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

OPEN TEXT
ATTN PETER ZAMMIT
275 FRANK TOMPA DR
WATERLOO, ON N2L 0A1
CANADA

Claim Number: 20070

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,110.62

PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY
C/O AT&T SERVICES INC
ATTN KAREN A CAVAGNARO, LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, RM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

Claim Number: 20048

Claim Date: 07/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,031.25

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SVCS LLC
C/O PITNEY BOWES INC
27 WATERVIEW DR, 3RD FL
SHELTON, CT 06484

Claim Number: 24

Claim Date: 05/25/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,275.85

PREMIUM OUTLET PARTNERS LP
C/O SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC
225 W WASHINGTON ST
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

Claim Number: 20062

Claim Date: 07/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,001,307.57

RAFFICA SNC DI JOHNSON NANCY & C
102 VIA VINICOLA
MONTELUPO F.NO (FI) 50056, 
ITALY

Claim Number: 38

Claim Date: 07/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,858.81

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 19

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 19 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

RAKUTEN REWARDS
999 PLAZA DR, STE 670
SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173

Claim Number: 20067

Claim Date: 07/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $16,150.00

RCR CLEANING LLC
1617 HARDING CIR
WHITE HALL, PA 18052

Claim Number: 27

Claim Date: 06/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $760.00

RICOH USA INC
C/O BURR FORMAN LLP
BURR & FORMAN LLP
1201 N MARKET ST, STE 1407
WILMINGTON, DE 19803

Claim Number: 20041

Claim Date: 06/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $309,080.94

RXR SL OWNER LLC
C/O STEMPEL BENNETT CLAMAN & HOCHBERG PC
ATTN JONATHAN RICH
675 THIRD AVE, 31ST FL
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Claim Number: 20046

Claim Date: 07/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20085

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,076,524.84

RXR SL OWNER LLC
C/O CYRULI SHANKS & ZIZMOR LLP
ATTN JONATHAN RICH
420 LEXINGTON AVE, STE 2320
NEW YORK, NY 10170

Claim Number: 20085

Claim Date: 04/03/2023

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #20046

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,076,524.84

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 20

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 20 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

SAB SHOES SRL
C/O JOHN J HALL
600 WASHINGTON AVE, STE 2500
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63101

Claim Number: 14

Claim Date: 05/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $23,600.00

SAIVANA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
D-9/2 OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-2
NEW DELHI 110020, 
INDIA

Claim Number: 20052

Claim Date: 07/02/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $54,299.05

SANTA FE BUILDING 5251 LLC
C/O MOSS ADAMS
ATTN SERGE AZRIA
PO BOX 24950
LOS ANGELES, CA 90024

Claim Number: 20053

Claim Date: 07/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $629,558.82 UNLIQ

SDQ FEE LLC
C/O FROST BROWN TODD LLC
ATTN RONALD E GOLD
301 E 4TH ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45202

Claim Number: 20018

Claim Date: 05/05/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $335,063.38

SILVEREED (HONG KONG) LIMITED
C/O CHRISTNE YEUNG
4/F HONG KONG SPINNERS INDUSTRIAL BLDG
PHASES I & II NO 800 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD
KOWLOON, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 34

Claim Date: 06/29/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 20081

UNSECURED Claimed:          $290,437.85

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 21

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 21 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

SILVEREED (HONG KONG) LIMITED
4/FL, HK SPINNERS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,
PHASES I & II
800, CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD
KOWLOON 000, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 20081

Claim Date: 12/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #34

UNSECURED Claimed:          $290,437.82

SPRING RIVER FULIN KNITTING HK LIMITED
ROOM 508, CORPORATION PARK
11 ON LAI STREET, SHATIN
HONG KONG 00000, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 20005

Claim Date: 04/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $454,457.25

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
ATTN TOM RIGGLEMAN
7 TECHNOLOGY CIR
COLUMBIA, SC 29203

Claim Number: 8

Claim Date: 04/14/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $2,061.34

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,152.77

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
ATTN DIVISION OF TAXATION
PO BOX 245
TRENTON, NJ 08695-0245

Claim Number: 20035

Claim Date: 06/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:          $225,000.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $150,000.00 UNLIQ

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
ATTN DIVISION OF TAXATION
PO BOX 245
TRENTON, NJ 08695-0245

Claim Number: 20036

Claim Date: 06/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:           $15,913.85 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 22

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 22 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

SUMO LOGIC INC
ATTN FINANCE/ACCOUNTING
305 MAIN ST
REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

Claim Number: 20013

Claim Date: 04/26/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,095.72

SUPER DELIVERY SERVICE INC
1146 N CENTRAL AVE, #166
GLENDALE, CA 91202

Claim Number: 20077

Claim Date: 09/01/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $1,667.14

T-MOBILE/T-MOBILE USA INC
BY AMERICAN INFOSOURCE AS AGENT
4515 N SANTA FE AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118

Claim Number: 12

Claim Date: 05/07/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP EXPORTS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:              $359.34

TAN, ALAN AND JENNY
2126 FILLMORE ST, APT A
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94115

Claim Number: 20054

Claim Date: 07/09/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $864,850.00

TAVARES PROPRIEDADE INTELECTUAL LTDA
ATTN FABIO GRACA SANTANA
10 RUA DA ASSEMBLEIA - SUITE 4107
RIO DE JANEIRO 20011-000, 
BRAZIL

Claim Number: 28

Claim Date: 06/08/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,090.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 23

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 23 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

TAX COLLECTOR - TOWN OF GREENWICH, CT
C/O BRENDEN MCDONOUGH, ASST TAX COLL
101 FIELD POINT RD
GREENWICH, CT 06830

Claim Number: 30

Claim Date: 06/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $17,617.53

TMG CONSTRUCTION CORP
C/O MICHAEL B PALILLO PC
277 BROADWAY, STE 501
NEW YORK, NY 10007

Claim Number: 20057

Claim Date: 07/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,253.00

TOWN CENTER AT BOCA RATON, THE
C/O SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC
225 W WASHINGTON ST
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

Claim Number: 20059

Claim Date: 07/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $167,170.51

TOWN CENTER AT BOCA RATON, THE
C/O SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC
225 W WASHINGTON ST
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

Claim Number: 20060

Claim Date: 07/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $133,125.00

TRAVIS COUNTY
C/O JASON A STARKS
PO BOX 1748
AUSTIN, TX 78767

Claim Number: 20023

Claim Date: 05/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

Comments: 

Claim out of balance

PRIORITY Claimed:            $9,210.51 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:            $9,210.51 UNLIQ

TOTAL Claimed:            $9,210.51 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 24

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 24 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

TWINTEX - INDUSTRIA DE CONFECÇOES LDA
AVENIDA ANTONIO MINEIRO, Nº3
ALDEIA DE JOANES, FUNDAO 6230-045
 
PORTUGAL

Claim Number: 20037

Claim Date: 06/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,446.07 UNLIQ

TYSONS GALLERIA LLC
C/O BROOKFIELD PROPERTIES RETAIL INC
350 N ORLEANS ST, STE 300
CHICAGO, IL 60654-1607

Claim Number: 21

Claim Date: 05/25/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $558,633.92

ULINE
12575 ULINE DR
PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI 53158

Claim Number: 9

Claim Date: 05/05/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $566.23

UNITED VALET PARKING INC
5839 GREEN VALLEY CIR, STE 202
CULVER CITY, CA 90230

Claim Number: 20076

Claim Date: 07/22/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $20,520.00

US DEPARTMENT OF LABOR - EBSA
200 CONSTITUTION AVE NW, RM N 5668
WASHINGTON, DC 20210

Claim Number: 46

Claim Date: 10/29/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $49,050.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 25

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 25 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

VISUAL BOX SRL
C/O LAUNCHMETRICS
PO BOX 637
NEW YORK, NY 10159

Claim Number: 20075

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,271.67

WA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
2101 4TH AVE, STE 1400
SEATTLE, WA 98121

Claim Number: 20002

Claim Date: 04/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:            $1,327.63

UNSECURED Claimed:              $152.31

WELL FAITH ENTERPRISE LIMITED
19/F PERFECT IND BLDG 31 TAI YAU ST
SAN PO KONG, KLN, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 5

Claim Date: 04/20/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $372,511.94

WELLS FARGO BANK NA
800 WALNUT ST, MAC F0005-055
DES MOINES, IA 50309

Claim Number: 20027

Claim Date: 06/03/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

SECURED Claimed:            $7,750.00

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,425.23

WESTCHESTER TOWER LIMITED LIABILITY CO
A/K/A WESTCHESTER TOWER LLC
ATTN CHARLES J PERSICO
112 MASON ST
GREENWICH, CT 06930

Claim Number: 33

Claim Date: 06/21/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $432,741.72

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 26

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 26 of 28



The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

WFP RETAIL CO LP
C/O GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP
ATTN HEATH B KUSHNICK, ESQ
200 PARK AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10166

Claim Number: 20071

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP RETAIL, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $704,836.43

WFP RETAIL CO LP
C/O GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP
ATTN HEATH B KUSHNICK, ESQ
200 PARK AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10166

Claim Number: 20072

Claim Date: 07/15/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP COMPANY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $704,836.43

WINDSTREAM
1450 N CENTER POINT RD
HIAWATHA, IA 52233

Claim Number: 20012

Claim Date: 04/22/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $689,926.75

Y AND Z TEXTILE CO LIMITED
FLAT A32, 9/F, SILVERCORP INT'L TOWER
707-713 NATHAN ROAD
MOMKOK, KOWLON HK 999077, 
CHINA

Claim Number: 20063

Claim Date: 07/12/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,155.10

ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE
PO BOX 68549
SCHAUMBURG, IL 60196

Claim Number: 15

Claim Date: 05/13/2021

Debtor: THE COLLECTED GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $1.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 27

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 27 of 28



Total Number of Filed Claims:        135

The Collected Group, LLC, Claims
Alphabetical Claims Register for The Collected Group (ALL CASES)

Date: 10/03/2024

Summary Page

Administrative:          $924,388.02

Priority:        $2,121,296.98

Secured:          $100,649.04

Unsecured:       $88,414,373.86

Total:       $91,560,707.90

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 21-10665-LSS    Doc 100    Filed 10/20/24    Page 28 of 28


